www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2016 Eaton
4C
EDS / EFS Series
Control Stations
Fully Assembled EFS and
EDS Factory Sealed Devices
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups B*, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G

Wet Locations
EDSC225
Ordering Information - Single Gang
Enclosure with Pushbuttons
Hub Size Cat. # Cat. # Cat. # Cat. #§ Cat. #§
Dead End
1/2 EDS1184 ➀ EDS115 ➀ EDS1155 ➀
3/4 EDS2184 ➀ EDS2190 ➀ EDS215 ➀ EDS2192 ➀ EDS2155 ➀
1 EDS3184 ➀ EDS3190 ➀ EDS315 ➀ EDS3192 ➀ EDS3155 ➀
Through Feed
1/2 EDSC1184 ➀ EDSC1190 ➀ EDSC115 ➀ EDSC1192 ➀ EDSC1155 ➀
3/4 EDSC2184 ➀ EDSC2190 ➀ EDSC215 ➀ EDSC2192 ➀ EDSC2155 ➀
1 EDSC3184 ➀ EDSC3190 ➀ EDSC315 ➀ EDSC3192 ➀ EDSC3155 ➀
Ordering Information - Two Gang
Normal
Pos.
1 Circuit
Universal
2 Circuits
Universal 2 Circuits■
Marking Specify Specify
START-STOP
unless
otherwise
specified
Diagram
Replacement
Pushbuttons‡
ED11 ED12 ED12■
Enclosure with Pushbuttons
Hub Size Cat. # Cat. # Cat. #
Dead End
3/4 EDS2284 ➀ EDS2290 ➀ EDS225 ➀
1 EDS3284 ➀ EDS3290 ➀ EDS325 ➀
Through Feed
1/2 EDSC1284 ➀ EDSC1290 ➀ EDSC125 ➀
3/4 EDSC2284 ➀ EDSC2290 ➀ EDSC225 ➀
1 EDSC3284 ➀ EDSC3290 ➀ EDSC325 ➀
➀ If desired, markings on indicating plates may be added to catalog number. Select from the list of standard markings below:
START OFF RESET LIGHT ON EMERGENCY OPEN DOWN RAISE
STOP RUN TRIP HAND FORWARD CLOSE IN LOWER
ON JOG TEST AUTOMATIC REVERSE UP OUT

Standard black
pushbutton
Ordering Information
Normal Pos. 1 Circuit
Universal
2 Circuits
Universal
2 Circuits■ 2 Circuits
Universal 2 Circuits■
Marking
Specify Specify
START-
STOP
unless
otherwise
specified
Specify Specify
Diagram
Replacement
Pushbuttons‡
ED11 ED12 ED12■ ED12 ED12■
Enclosure with Pushbuttons
Hub Size Cat. # Cat. # Cat. # Cat. #§ Cat. #§
Dead End
1/2 EFS1184 ➀ EFS115 ➀ EFS1155 ➀
3/4 EFS2184 ➀ EFS2190 ➀ EFS215 ➀ EFS2192 ➀ EFS2155 ➀
1 EFS3184 ➀ EFS3190 ➀ EFS315 ➀ EFS3192 ➀ EFS3155 ➀
Through Feed
1/2 EFSC1184 ➀ EFSC1190 ➀ EFSC115 ➀ EFSC1192 ➀ EFSC1155 ➀
3/4 EFSC2184 ➀ EFSC2190 ➀ EFSC215 ➀ EFSC2192 ➀ EFSC2155 ➀
1 EFSC3184 ➀ EFSC3190 ➀ EFSC315 ➀ EFSC3192 ➀ EFSC3155 ➀
4
C
529www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
4CEDS / EFS Series Control Stations

Wet Locations
EDSC2162 EDS2696
Ordering Information - Single Gang
Normal Pos.
1 Circuit
Universal
2 Circuits
Universal 2 Circuits■
Marking Specify Specify
START-STOP
unless
otherwise
specified
Diagram
Replacement
Pushbuttons‡
ED11 ED12 ED12■
Enclosure with Pushbuttons
Hub Size Cat. # Cat. # Cat. #
Dead End
1/2 EDS1596 ➀ EDS1162 ➀
3/4 EDS2596 ➀ EDS2194 ➀ EDS2162 ➀
1 EDS3596 ➀ EDS3194 ➀ EDS3162 ➀
Through Feed
1/2 EDSC1596 ➀ EDSC1194 ➀ EDSC1162 ➀
3/4 EDSC2596 ➀ EDSC2194 ➀ EDSC2162 ➀
1 EDSC3596 ➀ EDSC3194 ➀ EDSC3162 ➀
Two Gang
Normal Pos.
1 Circuit
Universal
2 Circuits
Universal 2 Circuits
Marking Specify Specify
START-STOP
unless
otherwise
specified
Diagram
Replacement
Pushbuttons‡
ED11 ED12 ED12■
Enclosure with Pushbuttons
Hub Size Cat. # Cat. # Cat. #
Dead End
3/4 EDS2696 ➀ EDS2294 ➀ EDS2262 ➀
1 EDS3696 ➀ EDS3294 ➀ EDS3262 ➀
Through Feed
1/2 EDSC1696 ➀ EDSC1294 ➀ EDSC1262 ➀
3/4 EDSC2696 ➀ EDSC2294 ➀ EDSC2262 ➀
1 EDSC3696 ➀ EDSC3294 ➀ EDSC3262 ➀
➀ If desired, markings on indicating plates may be added to catalog number. Select from the list of standard markings below:
START OFF RESET LIGHT ON EMERGENCY OPEN DOWN RAISE
STOP RUN TRIP HAND FORWARD CLOSE IN LOWER
ON JOG TEST AUTOMATIC REVERSE UP OUT